
THE TRUSTEE FOR XWB SUPERANNUATION FUND

Agent ACCRUAL ACCOUNTING &
TAXATION

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR XWB
SUPERANNUATION FUND

ABN 27945839490

Income tax 551
All fields marked with * are mandatory.

Overdue
$0.00

Not yet due
$0.00

Balance
$0.00

Transactions

5 results found - from 01 July 2018 to 30 June 2019 sorted by
processed date ordered oldest to newest

Filter 

Processed
date

Effective
date Description Debit (DR)

Credit
(CR) Balance  

10 Jun
2019

30 Jun
2017

Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income
Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 15 to 30
Jun 16

$7,252.00 $7,252.00 CR

 

10 Jun
2019

2 Jul 2018

Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income
Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 16 to 30
Jun 17

$3,762.30 $11,014.30 CR

 

10 Jun
2019

3 Dec
2018

Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income
Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 17 to 30
Jun 18

$5,634.05 $5,380.25 CR

 

10 Jun
2019

10 Jun
2019

Interest on
overpayment

$345.04 $5,725.29 CR

10 Jun
2019

13 Jun
2019

Refund $5,725.29 $0.00





https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=Accounts%23
https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=ITRHistory%23copyOfReturn/91800/10085/8810581305684/101
https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=ITRHistory%23copyOfReturn/91800/10102/8810581316267/101
https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=ITRHistory%23copyOfReturn/91800/10240/8810581317108/101
https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=Accounts%23
https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=Accounts%23

